
RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER SCORE PAYOUT

1 SANCTUS SCOTT DURHAM FORT WORTH, TX RODRIGO TABOGA 226 11,000.00$  

2/3 G BUONVINO BILLY WOLF Whitesboro, TX BEAU GALYEAN 223 8,000.00$    

2/3 N MIAIA CHARLES BURGER CHATSWORTH, GA CHRIS HANSON 223 8,000.00$    

4/5 G R RATED CAT JOEL COLGROVE SR BOLIGEE, AL TARIN RICE 221.5 4,603.31$    

4/5 TWICE IN SANTIAGO DOUBLE DOVE RANCH FORT WORTH, TX ADAN BANUELOS 221.5 4,603.31$    

6 G JAE ZEE KEVIN & SYDNEY KNIGHT WEATHERFORD, TX TATUM RICE 220 4,230.55$    

7/8 N SLY CRIMINAL BARWICK & KNIGHT WEATHERFORD, TX TATUM RICE 219.5 3,857.79$    

7/8 N ANGEL N DISGUISE 016 BUCK CREEK QH NEMO, TX ADAN BANUELOS 219.5 3,857.79$    

9 STOLE A KISS KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK JAMES PAYNE 218 3,485.04$    

10/12 N G SPOOKYS HONEY BADGER CODY ERWIN VANCOUVER, WA GRANT SETNICKA 217.5 2,988.03$    

10/12 G KUAL KAT RPX ENTERPRISES MINERAL WELLS, TX CHRIS JOHNSRUD 217.5 2,988.03$    

10/12 N G SITNONTHEDOKOFTHEBAY ROCKING P RANCH LLC FORT WORTH, TX JESSE LENNOX 217.5 2,988.03$    

13/15 METALLIC BONUS JULIE JARMA ARDMORE, OK LLOYD COX 217 2,242.52$    

13/15 G TWISE BAKED TJ GOOD MARIETTA, OK TJ GOOD 217 2,242.52$    

13/15 COUREYGOUS GLOVER & GALYEAN PARTERSHIP CLAREMORE, OK WESLEY GALYEAN 217 2,242.52$    

16/17 AROSEFORCAT XAVIER RODRIGUEZ MIAMI, FL STEVE OEHLHOF 216.5 1,621.26$    

16/17 TAGGLINE TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED INC FORT MORGAN, CO CARA BREWER 216.5 1,621.26$    

18 NIKI SIXX SIXX SYNDICATE POOLVILLE, TX TARIN RICE 216 1,248.50$    

19 HIT THA FLO MATT & MEGAN MILLER POOLVILLE, TX MATT MILLER 215.5 1,000.00$    

20 N MISS BLU BOON KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK LLOYD COX 215.5 1,000.00$    

21 N G HIGH REY TO HELL BRUMBAUGH RANCHES FORT WORTH, TX ADAN BANUELOS 215 1,000.00$    

22 N KR ISADORABLE KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK LLOYD COX 215 1,000.00$    

23 N REYSIN CASH IRON ROSE RANCH CARBONDALE, CO BEAU GALYEAN 215 1,000.00$    

24 G PLAYIN METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL CHRIS JOHNSRUD 215 1,000.00$    

25 N RAGZ TO RICHEZ LAURA DARE LEXINGTON, OK CHRIS JOHNSRUD 214 1,000.00$    

26 N STICKY DUAL HOLY COW PERF HORSES TX, LLC WEATHERFORD, TX MATT MILLER 214 1,000.00$    

27 BLU LANEY BIRD EE RANCHES WHITESBORO, TX GUY WOODS 212 1,000.00$    

28 N G RL STRAIGHT ACES REAGAN LANCASTER PLANO, TX STEVE OEHLHOF 211 1,000.00$    

29 N METALLIC HUNTRESS CHRIS & TRACY BRENGARD PARAGOULD, AR MATT MILLER 210.5 1,000.00$    

30 N METALLIC HILL ROCKING P RANCH LLC FORT WORTH, TX JESSE LENNOX 184 1,000.00$    

31 N BABES SMART CAT COWS & HORSES, ETC DALLAS, TX TATUM RICE 0 1,000.00$    

32 BOONDEXTEROUS BELLE TERRE RANCH CORINTH, MS CULLEN CHARTIER 0 1,000.00$    

2020 THE NON PRO  plus THE OPEN

4 YEAR OPEN FINALS RESULTS

MONDAY JUNE 8TH, 2020    



85,820.46$  

RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER SCORE PAYOUT

1 N MIAIA CHARLES BURGER CHATSWORTH, GA CHRIS HANSON 223 3,880.80$    

2/3 N SLY CRIMINAL BARWICK & KNIGHT WEATHERFORD, TX TATUM RICE 219.5 2,813.58$    

2/3 N ANGEL N DISGUISE 016 BUCK CREEK QH NEMO, TX ADAN BANUELOS 219.5 2,813.58$    

4/5 N G SPOOKYS HONEY BADGER CODY ERWIN VANCOUVER, WA GRANT SETNICKA 217.5 1,843.38$    

4/5 N G SITNONTHEDOKOFTHEBAY ROCKING P RANCH LLC FORT WORTH, TX JESSE LENNOX 217.5 1,843.38$    

6 N MISS BLU BOON KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK LLOYD COX 215.5 1,358.28$    

7/9 N G HIGH REY TO HELL BRUMBAUGH RANCHES DENHAM SPRINGS, LA ADAN BANUELOS 215 970.20$        

7/9 N KR ISADORABLE KATHLEEN MOORE MADILL, OK LLOYD COX 215 970.20$        

7/9 N REYSIN CASH IRON ROSE RANCH CARBONDALE, CO BEAU GALYEAN 215 970.20$        

10/11 N RAGZ TO RICHEZ LAURA DARE LEXINGTON, OK CHRIS JOHNSRUD 214 679.14$        

10/11 N STICKY DUAL HOLY COW PERF HORSES TX, LLC WEATHERFORD, TX MATT MILLER 214 679.14$        

12 N G RL STRAIGHT ACES REAGAN LANCASTER PLANO, TX STEVE OEHLHOF 211 582.12$        

19,404.00$  

RANK HORSE OWNER CITY/STATE RIDER SCORE PAYOUT

1 N G BUONVINO BILLY WOLF Whitesboro, TX BEAU GALYEAN 223 2,231.46$    

2 N G R RATED CAT JOEL COLGROVE SR BOLIGEE, AL TARIN RICE 221.5 1,746.36$    

3 G JAE ZEE KEVIN & SYDNEY KNIGHT WEATHERFORD, TX TATUM RICE 220 1,455.30$    

4/6 G SPOOKYS HONEY BADGER CODY ERWIN VANCOUVER, WA GRANT SETNICKA 217.5 905.52$        

4/6 G KUAL KAT RPX ENTERPRISES MINERAL WELLS, TX CHRIS JOHNSRUD 217.5 905.52$        

4/6 N G SITNONTHEDOKOFTHEBAY ROCKING P RANCH LLC FORT WORTH, TX JESSE LENNOX 217.5 905.52$        

7 G TWISE BAKED TJ GOOD MARIETTA, OK TJ GOOD 217 679.14$        

8/9 N G HIGH REY TO HELL BRUMBAUGH RANCHES DENHAM SPRINGS, LA ADAN BANUELOS 215 436.59$        

8/9 G PLAYIN METALLIC JAMES & GAIL HOOPER DECATUR, AL CHRIS JOHNSRUD 215 436.59$        

9,702.00$    

4 YEAR OPEN GELDING RESULTS

MONDAY JUNE 8TH, 2020    

4 YEAR OPEN NOVICE RESULTS

MONDAY JUNE 8TH, 2020    


